
specialty cocktails

Japanese Vesper 
Suntory Roku gin, Tito's vodka, sake, orange bitters

Kitsune
Shochu, St.-Germain, shiso, lemon juice

Snow Maiden
Suntory Roku gin, coconut, yuzu

Chowa Garden
Suntory Haku vodka, sake, yuzu, cucumber, wasabi, ginger

Suntory Sunrise
Suntory Toki Whisky, plum wine, yuzu, honey

Hanami Blossom
Tito's vodka, Aperol, Soho Lychee, raspberry, yuzu, egg white

Kintsugi
Redemption rye, Blackwell rum, sweet vermouth, black walnut bitters

Hano Melon
Serrano pepper-infused Casamigos blanco tequila, cantaloupe, ginger, lime
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Tokyo Highball
Suntory Toki Whisky, shiso, club soda

Kentucky Highball
Maker's Mark Bourbon, basil, club soda

classic cocktails
Spicy Margarita
Casamigos blanco tequila, Grand Marnier, spicy honey, lime

Lychee Martini
Suntory Haku vodka, Soho Lychee, lychee, lime

Astor Old Fashioned
Maker's Mark bourbon, demerara, orange, cherry bitters

Scorpion
Blackwell rum, Cognac, orange, lemon, orgeat

Martinez
Suntory Roku gin, sweet vermouth, Luxardo, orange bitters
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sake
BottleGlass

Nanbu Bijin Tokubetsu Junmai 720ml
rich, refreshing and long-lasting experience with a 
sublte, velvety texture and savory umami

Kubota, Manjyua Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
elegant nose with notes of pear and melon, with a 
harmonious acidity

Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
notes of well-ripened fruits, green apple, pear and melon, 
with delicate floral aromas and an elegant, lasting finish

Joto Junmai Nigori, unfiltered 720ml
bright, lively, fresh coconut and tropical notes with a dry 
and earthy balance

IWA 5 Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
one of a kind sake created by former master brewer of Dom 
Perignon, Richard Geoffroy; vibrant aromatics of pear, 
raspberry, plum with notes of jasmine, white pepper and  
pine. perfect for wine drinkers

Joto Yuzu 720ml
blend of sake and yuzu juice, offering a delicate balance of 
sweet and tart finish; pronounced notes of meyer lemon 
and mandarin orange

Yuki no Bosha Junmai Ginjo 720ml
"cabin in the snow" offers a bright, fruity experience with 
notes of peach, strawberry, and minerals, and a crisp, 
refreshing finish 

Dassai 45 Sparkling 300ml
aromas of cantaloupe, almond, and white flowers with 
flavors of ripe peach, grape, and berry; full body and high 
acidity
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Sip of Passion
passion fruit, coconut milk, lime, ginger beer

Yuzu Ritual
 Ritual gin zero proof, yuzu, ginger beer, mint

non-alcoholic cocktails
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16



wine by the glass – white
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31

35

85

95

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

GlassVintage

162023

16

35

2023

2023

16

20

2023

2024

Parini Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

Pommery Brut Apanage, Champagne

Pommery Brut Rosé Royal, Champagne

Y by Yoshiki x Pommery Brut, Champagne

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut, Champagne

Sparkling

Bandol Terrasses de Fontanieu Rosé,
Provence Bandol, France

Rosé

Fess Parker, American Tradition Reserve, Chardonnay, 
Santa Barbara, CA

Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA

United States

Mézy, Réserve de Primes, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

Pierre Ponnelle, Saint-Véran, Burgundy

Chevaliers, Santenay, Premier Cru, Beaurepaire, 
Burgundy

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis, Burgundy

Chevaliers, Chassagne-Montrachet,  Burgundy

France

Attems, Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,              
New Zealand

Italy and New Zealand

2024

2023

2020

2022

2022

16

22

30

30

50
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40
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2022

2022

2021

37

45

2020

2022

GlassVintage

wine by the glass – red

20

55

2021

2017

402018

402020

Chevaliers, Beaune Marconnets, Premier Cru

Chevaliers, Gevrey-Chambertin Le Trio

Burgundy, France

Château Haut-Brisson Saint-Émilion

Château Haut Bailly, Pessac-Léognan

Bordeaux, France

Stationmaster, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Alexander Valley, CA

Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA

Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley, CA

Cabernet Sauvignon – United States

Flowers, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California, CA

Pinot Noir – United States

Pio Cesare Barolo, Piedmont, Italy

Italy



Parini Prosecco, Veneto

wine by the bottle – sparkling

60NV

Italy BottleVintage

Nature's Revenge - Pet Chardonnay Languedoc Roussillon

Pommery Brut Apanage, Champagne

Pommery Brut Rosé Royal, Champagne

Ruinart Brut Blanc de Blancs, Champagne

Louis Roederer et Philippe Starck Brut Nature, Champagne  

Y by Yoshiki x Pommery Brut, Champagne

Dom Pérignon Brut, Champagne       

Pommery Y by Yoshiki Rosé

Krug, Grande Cuvée Brut, Champagne

Louis Roederer 'Cristal' Brut, Champagne

64

130

140

250

265

400

425

500

525

750

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

2015

2015

NV

NV

2015

Champagne – France

Solis Lumen Orange, France

Château Minuty côtes de Provence 'M de Minuty' Rosé, France

Bandol Terrasses de Fontanieu Rosé, Bandol, France

Wolffer Estates Summer in a Bottle Rosé, Long Island, NY

65

55

60

70

TBD

2023

2023

2024

Rosé



65

90

100

115

115

220

250

325

350

425

65

90

120

140

150

65

90

BottleVintage

wine by the bottle – white

2023

2021

2023

2023

2021

2023

2024

Mézy, Réserve De Primes, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

Pierre Ponnelle, Saint-Véran, Burgundy

Baron de Ladoucette, Comte Lafond Sancerre, Loire

Chevaliers, Santenay, Premier Cru, Beaurepaire, Burgundy

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis, Burgundy

Chevaliers, Chassagne Montrachet, Burgundy

Pierre Ponnelle, Meursault, Burgundy

Louis Jadot, Puligny Montrachet, Premier Cru, La Garenne, 
Burgundy

Domaine Leflaive, Bourgogne Blanc, Burgundy

Louis Latour, Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru, Burgundy

France

Fess Parker, American Tradition Reserve, Chardonnay, 
Santa Barbara, CA

Hillick and Hobbs Estate Dry Riesling, Seneca Lake, NY

Merry Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma, CA

Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA

Château Montelena, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, CA

United States

Attems, Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy

Cloudy Bay,  Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,             
New Zealand

 

Italy and New Zealand

2024

2023

2023

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2018



wine by the bottle – red

Louis Latour, Beaune Vignes Franches, Premier Cru

Chevaliers, Beaune Marconnets, Premier Cru

Chevaliers,  Volnay,  Premier Cru,  Les Lurets

Chevaliers, Gevrey-Chambertin Le Trio

Louis Jadot, Chambolle-Musigny Les Charmes 

Domaine Dujac, Morey-Saint Denis Village

150

160

170

185

320

340

2022

2020

2019

2022

2017

2012

Burgundy, France BottleVintage

Château Haut Brisson, Grand Cru, Saint-Émilion

Château Haut-Bailly II, Pessac-Léognan

Château Canon La Gaffeliere, Saint Émillion

Château Troplong Mondot, Saint Émillion

Château Haut Bailly, Pessac-Léognan 

Château Giscours, Margaux

Château Cos d' Estournel, Saint-Estèphe

Château Lynch-Bages, Paulliac

Château Palmer, Margaux

Château Margaux, Margaux

Château Lafite Rothchild, Pauillac

85

95

170

240

250

250

400

550

750

1650

3100

2020

2021

2020

2018

2017

2010

2018

2010

2009

1999

1995

Bordeaux, France BottleVintage

Rhône Valley, France BottleVintage

Guigal Château de Nalys, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2019 200



wine by the bottle – red

Stationmaster, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley

Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Far Niente, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Dominus Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

85

145

200

220

280

800

2022

2022

2021

2021

2019

2021

BottleVintageCabernet Sauvignon – California, United States

Resonance Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon

Flowers Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, CA

90

160

2022

2018

Pinot Noir – United States BottleVintage

La Lecciaia, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany

La Lecciaia, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany

Pio Cesare, Barolo, Piedmont

Antinori, Tignanello, Super Tuscan

Gaja, Sperss Langhe Barolo, Piedmont

95

120

180

380

850

2018

2008

2020

2020

2020

Italy BottleVintage



Taylor Fladgate, 30 Year Port,
Portugal

Chateau d'Yquem, Sauternes, France

dessert & port wine

TBD

95/500

NV

2019

Glass/BottleVintage

non-alcoholic
Non-alcoholic Wines

Giesen Sauvignon Blanc, Dealcoholized, 0.0%
New Zealand

Giesen Rosé, Dealcoholized, 0.0%
New Zealand

Giesen Cabernet Sauvignon, Dealcoholized, 0.0%
New Zealand

14/35

14/35

14/35

Glass/Bottle

Non-alcoholic Beer

Upside Dawn Golden, Athletic Brewing
NA, 0.0%

9

bottled beer
Local Rotating Selection
New York 

Other Half, Astor Place IPA

Asahi Lite, Japanese Lager 
Japan 

Hitachino Nest, White Ale
Japan

Sapporo, Japanese Lager 
Japan

11

12

12

12

13



spirits

Vodka
Copper Plate
Grey Goose
Suntory Haku Vodka
Tito’s

Gin
Blue Coat
Botanist
Brooklyn
Hendrick’s
Suntory Roku

Tequila
Avion Extra Anejo 
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casa Noble Reposado
Cazcanes Blanco
Cincoro Anejo
Espolon Blanco
Fortaleza

Mezcal
400 Conejos Reposado
Yola Blanco

Rum
Bacardi
Blackwell
Captain Morgan
Santa Teresa 1796

Whiskey
Crown Royal
Redbreast 12 Yr. 
Sir Davis
McShea's

Japanese Whisky
Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Toki
The Hakushu 12 Yr.
The Yamazaki 12 Yr.
The Yamazaki 18 Yr.

Bourbon
Angel’s Envy
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Elijah Craig
Maker's Mark
Old Forester
Weller 12 Yr.
Widow Jane 10 Yr.
Woodford Reserve

Rye
Redemption
Whistle Pig 10 Yr.
Woodford Reserve

Single-malt Scotch
Balvenie 12 Yr. 
Dewars White Label
Glenlivet 18 Yr.
Glenmorangie 14 Yr.
Laphroaig 10 Yr.

Blended Scotch
19th Tee Scotch
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

Brandy & Cognac
Hennessy VS 
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Tesseron Lot 53

Amaro
Averna Amaro
Amaro Montengro
Cynar Ricetta 

Liquor
Baileys
Campari 
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow
Disaronno Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Soho Lychee
St-Germain
iichiko Shochu  


